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8 JEU
VEN
SAM
DIM
LUN
MAR
MER

JEU

SAM

ZONEA
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14

15

16

17
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Aix-Marseille, Amiens, Caen, Lille, Nancy-Metz, Nantes, Nice, Orélans-tours, Reims, Rennes, Rouen, Starsbourg

Ella

CHANDELEUR
Présentation

Blaise

Véronique
Fin des soldes

Agathe

Gaston

Eugénie

Jacqueline

Apolline

Arnaud

N.-D. de Lourdes

Félix

Béatrice

SAINT VALENTIN
Cendres

Claude

Julienne

Alexis

Bernadette

Gabin

Aimée

Pierre Damien

Isabelle

Lazare

Modeste

MARDI GRAS
Roméo

Nestor

Honorine

Romain

Auguste

Besangon, Bordeaux, Clermont-Ferrand, Dijon, Grenoble, Limoges, Lyon, Poitiers

Créteil, Montpellier, Paris, Toulouse, Versailles

Jours fériés
Fétes populaires
Soldes d'hiver du 08.01 au 04.02



